
Cash Price

DESCRIPTION

1,750,000

5 MARLA
(125 Sq.Yd)

2,450,000

7 MARLA
(175 Sq.Yd)

3,500,000

10 MARLA
(250 Sq.Yd)

7,000,000

20 MARLA
(500 Sq.Yd)

14,000,000

40 MARLA
(1000 Sq.yd)

80 MARLA
(2000 Sq.Yd)

28,000,000

RESIDENTIAL PLOTS
Limited Files Only

Prime Location Charges: Park Facing/Corner /Main Road (41' to 99') contains 
10% extra of the total price
Prime Location Charges: Main Boulevard (100’ and above) contains 15% extra of 
the total price
Membership Fee/Processing Fee Rs. 25,000 (Non-Refundable)
All the rates are exclusive of development charges

Terms & Conditions:

HOUSING MULTAN
ROYAL SWISS

TURKISH DESIGNER



Prime Location Charges: Park Facing/Corner /Main Road (41' to 99') contains 
10% extra of the total price
Prime Location Charges: Main Boulevard (100’ and above) contains 15% extra of 
the total price
Membership Fee/Processing Fee Rs. 25,000 (Non-Refundable)
All the rates are exclusive of development charges

Terms & Conditions:

HOUSING MULTAN
ROYAL SWISS

TURKISH DESIGNER

RESIDENTIAL
PAYMENT PLAN

DESCRIPTION 5 MARLA 7 MARLA 10 MARLA

Booking 200,000 280,000 400,000

Monthly Installments (x62) 25,000 35,000 50,000

Balloting 375,000 525,000 750,000

Possession 375,000 525,000 750,000

Total Price (cost of Land) 2,500,000 3,500,000 5,000,000

20 MARLA

800,000

100,000

1,500,000

1,500,000

10,000,000

40 MARLA

1,600,000

200,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

20,000,000

BOOKING STARTS FROM JUST 2 LAC ONLY!
PAYMENT PLAN 1



Prime Location Charges: Park Facing/Corner /Main Road (41' to 99') contains 
10% extra of the total price
Prime Location Charges: Main Boulevard (100’ and above) contains 15% extra of 
the total price
Membership Fee/Processing Fee Rs. 25,000 (Non-Refundable)
All the rates are exclusive of development charges

Terms & Conditions:

HOUSING MULTAN
ROYAL SWISS

TURKISH DESIGNER

RESIDENTIAL
PAYMENT PLAN

DESCRIPTION

Booking

Monthly Installments (x62)

10 Half Yearly Installments

Balloting

Possession

Total Price (cost of Land)

5 MARLA

200,000

15,000

62,000

375,000

375,000

2,500,000

7 MARLA

280,000

21,000

86,800

525,000

525,000

3,500,000

10 MARLA

400,000

30,000

124,000

750,000

750,000

5,000,000

20 MARLA

800,000

60,000

248,000

1,500,000

1,500,000

10,000,000

40 MARLA

1,600,000

120,000

496,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

20,000,000

BOOKING STARTS FROM JUST 2 LAC ONLY!
PAYMENT PLAN 2



Prime Location Charges: Park Facing/Corner /Main Road (41' to 99') contains 
10% extra of the total price
Prime Location Charges: Main Boulevard (100’ and above) contains 15% extra of 
the total price
Membership Fee/Processing Fee Rs. 200,000 (Non-Refundable)
All the rates are exclusive of development charges

Terms & Conditions:

DESCRIPTION

Total Price

Booking (10%)

Monthly Installments (x60)

Balloting Fee (15%)

Possession Fee (15%)

2 MARLA

4,000,000

4,00,000

40,000

6,00,000

6,00,000

4 MARLA

8,000,000

8,00,000

80,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

16,000,000

16,00,000

160,000

2,400,000

2,400,000

8 MARLA

PAYMENT PLAN 1

DESCRIPTION

Total Price

Booking (10%)

Monthly Installments (x60)

Bi-Annually Installments (x10)

Balloting Fee (15%)

2 MARLA

Possession Fee (15%)

4,000,000

4,00,000

25,000

90,000

6,00,000

6,00,000

4 MARLA

8,000,000

8,00,000

50,000

180,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

16,000,000

1,600,000

100,000

360,000

2,400,000

2,400,000

8 MARLA

PAYMENT PLAN 2

COMMERCIAL 
PAYMENT PLAN

5 YEARS

HOUSING MULTAN
ROYAL SWISS

TURKISH DESIGNER



HOUSING MULTAN
ROYAL SWISS

TURKISH DESIGNER

Swiss Villas
Multan’s Most Affordable Villas Community

TOTAL PRICEON BALLOT
10%

ON COMPLETION OF
GRAY STRUCTURE 

10%

ON POSSESSION
10%AFTER 30 DAYS AFTER 60 DAYS INITIAL 

BOOKING
SIZE

BOOKING 25%

Rates will be updated soon. Stay tuned for further details

Membership Fee/Processing Fee: Rs 100,000/- (Non-Refundable)
Prime Location Charges: Park Facing/Corner/Main Road (above 40' and below 100')
contains 10% extra of the total price
Prime Location Charges: Main Boulevard (100' and above)
contains 15% extra of the total price  
All the rates are inclusive of development charges

Terms & Conditions:


